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Women / 5 / L5 b6 g1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miela Dambeck376
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.325 9.1259.700 37.700
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Gaines383
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.425 8.8259.525 37.100
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Zoey Landreth882
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.425 9.500 9.1009.000 37.025
2 1 6 2 3 

3 

Addie Lubke391
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 9.100 8.7259.150 36.025
5 4T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Amber Frazier879
American Twisters

8.900 9.100 8.7258.875 35.600
7 4T 7 4T 5 

5 

Anna Solomon618
Florida Elite

9.000 8.975 8.3759.150 35.500
6 7 4T 7 6 

6 

Olivia Hall612
Florida Elite

8.875 8.950 8.0508.725 34.600
8 8T 8 8 7 

7 

Sky Merino692
American Twisters

8.200 9.050 7.7009.200 34.150
11 6 3 10 8 

8 

Kayla Palomino118
FGTC

8.750 8.950 8.5257.700 33.925
9 8T 11 6 9 

9 

Julia Barwis668
American Twisters

8.400 8.300 7.9258.200 32.825
10 11 9 9 10 

10 

Janai Farray102
FGTC

9.150 8.350 7.2258.025 32.750
4 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 b6 g2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Solimar Rivera698
American Twisters

9.550 9.350 9.6009.550 38.050
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Eleanor Koh390
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.500 9.1759.600 37.775
2 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Katelyn Fronczke679
American Twisters

9.475 9.250 9.1759.100 37.000
3T 3T 4 2T 3 

3 

Harlow Waters702
American Twisters

9.325 9.025 8.5759.075 36.000
5 6 5 8 4 

4 

Aria Lomas770
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.175 9.250 8.6008.875 35.900
9 3T 6T 7 5 

5 

Madelyn Reeve775
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.700 9.100 8.7758.875 35.450
10 5 6T 5 6 

6 

Abigail Murphy307
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.650 7.3509.250 34.450
7T 10 3 11 7 

7 

Kendall Gerber767
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.250 8.750 8.7007.675 34.375
6 9 10 6 8 

8 

Adriana Whipple179
Balcony

8.500 8.775 8.3008.750 34.325
11 8 8 9 9 

9 

Kimberlyn Webb128
FGTC

9.200 9.000 9.0006.775 33.975
7T 7 11 4 10 

10 

Naymar Aguero270
Orlando Metro

9.475 7.750 8.0008.175 33.400
3T 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 b6 g3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Davis547
Gymnastics USA 

9.400 8.950 9.5009.350 37.200
1 6 1T 1 1 

1 

Brooke Nardi694
American Twisters

9.250 9.275 9.1758.925 36.625
4 3 5 2 2 

2 

Stella Melchiorri690
American Twisters

8.750 9.425 8.8509.075 36.100
7 2 4 4 3 

3 

Kalena Velazquez337
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.000 8.9508.750 36.000
2 5 7 3 4 

4 

Maddie Allman149
Suncoast

9.275 9.125 8.4509.100 35.950
3 4 3 6 5 

5 

Lilly Mansius593
United Flip Force

9.200 8.500 8.6759.350 35.725
5T 9 1T 5 6 

6 

Aubrey Marchand771
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.200 9.500 8.3258.350 35.375
5T 1 9 7 7 

7 

Finnley Ciper151
Suncoast

8.700 7.950 7.9008.850 33.400
8 11 6 9T 8 

8 

Bailey Beechler505
North Port 

8.450 8.100 7.9508.675 33.175
11 10 8 8 9 

9 

Kilynn Young154
Suncoast

8.600 8.650 7.5008.200 32.950
9T 8 10 11 10 

10 

Rylee West608
United Flip Force

8.600 8.700 7.9006.250 31.450
9T 7 11 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 b6 g4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Freeland765
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.250 9.100 8.8009.675 36.825
2T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Harrington881
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.050 9.225 8.6509.300 36.225
7 1 2 3 2 

2 

Addison Bliss150
Suncoast

8.700 9.075 8.7759.150 35.700
8 4 3 2 3 

3 

Krishna Bodar670
American Twisters

9.100 8.800 8.4508.650 35.000
6 5 5T 4 4 

4 

Clarissa Zamora778
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.200 9.100 7.9758.650 34.925
4T 2T 5T 6 5 

5 

Marley Bryant186
Sun Country - FL

9.300 7.800 7.9008.225 33.225
1 10 7T 7 6 

6 

Katy Moran597
United Flip Force

9.250 7.200 7.6008.800 32.850
2T 11 4 8 7 

7 

Grace Drummond548
Gymnastics USA 

9.200 8.600 8.2006.450 32.450
4T 6 11 5 8 

8 

Ania Laso560
Gymnastics USA 

8.550 8.250 7.4008.000 32.200
10 7 9 9 9 

9 

Fara Pages117
FGTC

8.600 8.150 6.8257.800 31.375
9 8 10 10 10 

10 

Katie Krause111
FGTC

8.200 8.100 6.7758.225 31.300
11 9 7T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 b6 g5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ivana Sequeira123
FGTC

9.725 9.050 9.5509.300 37.625
1 2T 2 1 1T

1T

Madeline Reed397
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.075 9.4759.675 37.625
2 1 1 2 1T

1T

Haley Lawson300
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.900 9.2008.850 35.850
5 4 4 3 3 

3 

Jules Holleran768
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.150 9.050 8.0259.125 35.350
3 2T 3 7 4 

4 

Madi Onofri514
North Port 

8.800 7.200 8.8758.500 33.375
6 9 6 4 5 

5 

Madelyn Urbine203
Sun Country - FL

9.000 8.600 7.6758.075 33.350
4 5 7 8 6 

6 

Emma Thomas177
Balcony

8.500 8.550 7.6008.525 33.175
9 6 5 9 7 

7 

Damaris Garcia166
Balcony

8.700 7.950 8.2508.000 32.900
7 7 8 5 8 

8 

Maddy Gotts509
North Port 

8.550 7.700 8.1507.075 31.475
8 8 9 6 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 5 113.450 28.450 28.250 28.975 27.775
21 1T 1

2 American Twisters 5 112.200 28.350 28.050 27.850 27.950
12 3 3

3 Tumbleweeds - FL 5 110.950 27.925 28.250 28.100 26.675
45 1T 2

4 FGTC 5 107.700 28.075 27.000 25.550 27.075
33 4 6

5 Orlando Metro 5 107.525 27.975 26.550 26.850 26.150
54 6 5

6 Suncoast 5 105.750 26.675 26.850 27.100 25.125
68 5 4

7 Gymnastics USA 5 101.850 27.150 25.800 23.800 25.100
76 7 10

8 Balcony 5 100.400 25.700 25.275 25.275 24.150
1010 8 7

9 United Flip Force 5 100.025 27.050 24.400 24.400 24.175
97 9 8

10 North Port 5 98.025 25.800 23.000 24.250 24.975
89 10 9
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